etMEMS
Fiberoptic Switch
Product Description
(Protected by U.S. patent 8,203,775 and other patents pending)
Features
 High Reliability
 Latching
 Intrinsic tolerance to ESD

Dual Full 2x2
Fiberoptic Switch
Ordering Information
MEDU[1] -
     1
 Type Wavelength Switch
 Dual
2x2=22
Special=00
1060=1
C+L=2
1310=3
1550=5
1310 & 1550=9
1260~1620=B
Special=0
Latching=1
[1]. MEDU:  MEMS Dual Full 2x2 Switch.
[2]. P2:  Package version 2 is for bare fiber pigtails.
[3]. P3:  Package version 3 is for 900µm loose tube pigtails
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801   Tel: (781) 935
Revision: 5-11-16
Dual Full 2x2
Switch
Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
Build-in Driver=1
P2 [2] =2
P3 [3] =3
Special=0
SMF-28=1
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0